GSES In Person Offerings at South Park, Hermosa Beach, Spring 2021

Wednesdays 9-11:30 AM
Wednesdays 9-11:30 AM
Wednesdays 9-11:30 AM

Thursdays 9-11:30 AM
Thursdays 9-11:30 AM

Fridays 10-11:45 AM
Fridays 11:45 AM-1:00PM

Art Lab and Wild about STEAM
Art Lab and Wild about STEAM
Art Lab and Math Mysteries

Language Arts and Math Naturally
Writing Excellence and Math Naturally

Writing Excellence for Middle Schoolers
Teen Book Club

GSES ZOOM (Virtual) Offerings

Tuesdays 12-1 PM
Tuesdays 2-3:15 PM
Tuesdays 3:15-4:15 PM

Wednesdays 1-2PM

Fridays 10-11 AM

Morning TBD by group
TBD with parent

Artful Math (KIt Class)
Star Book Club
Makers Math (KIt Class)

Mysterious Math Mysteries (Kit Class)
Golden's Book Club (Books Incl.)

Excellence in Writing plus private tutoring

Art Lab (Kit Class)
Private and Semi-Private Tutoring

1st, 2nd
2nd, 3rd
3rd-5th

1st, 2nd
3rd-5th

5th-8th
5th-8th

1st-3rd
1st, 2nd
1st, 2nd

3rd-5th
3rd-5th

3rd-5th

1st-3rd
1st-8th

Alyssa, Nicole
Jenn, Nicole
Jenn, Alyssa

Alyssa
Nicole

Nicole
Alyssa

Alyssa
Genevieve
Genevieve

Alyssa
Alyssa

Alyssa

Jenn
Staff

$50
$50
$50

$50
$50

$40
$25

$25
$20
$25

$25
$25

$40

$25
$30 per half hour



